NRG ENERGY INC.

NRG ENERGY INC.
WKN: 629377508

ISIN: US6293775085

Prehled

18.09.2024 17:19:36

Cena
73,80 EUR

Zména (2]

Zakladni udaje

ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.)
Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym

objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

0,90% (0,66)

US6293775085
NRG
Tradegate

EUR

Utilities

Akcie

15.089 EUR
S&P 500

73,72 EUR
(410)

73,96 EUR
(410)

73,14 EUR
73,80 EUR
72,76 EUR
73,14 EUR

73,567233
EUR

219
16.112,34
5

14
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
18.09.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
17.09.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
16.09.2024 b Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
13.09.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
12.09.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Vsechny burzy pro NRG ENERGY INC.
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany objem Pocet
(mil.) obchodu
Xetra 23.10.2023 17:35 38,30 EUR 0,00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US6293775085-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS6293775085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6293775085&ID_NOTATION=106332352
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6293775085&ID_NOTATION=106332352
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=311a26630504414a8814db7321141bb114a8b728ad1a66ca3b3d032844f5b0d6&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e69144243470ae8f5&time=1726766359&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c00e3c3d8773589f192e40258bc5577345a788c5d5170ea99ffcbfb1cf1e634d&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c275d6291b4b0c0ae&time=1726766359&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=228e664a47ba2e55ec660f2b06c2cd0bdc3902004545ce58da5b13f6db0d200b&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=876119de3b8874ef2&time=1726766359&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1001592588a9e98290ef9fd8268f4737c484fe24894c0382e4e188246f238d35&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7f5720f7e45e5e9e4&time=1726766359&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df8506ce2fc6beaaf2a6ca7b7c5e7a3b5521f68e1beae0d74aa234f59f7665ab&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7b4692d40139678d8&time=1726766359&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=106332352
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029959

NRG ENERGY INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
Duesseldorf
Berlin

18.09.2024
18.09.2024
18.09.2024
18.09.2024
20.08.2024

18.09.2024
18.09.2024
18.09.2024

17:19
08:01
19:04
17:25
15:30

15:29
08:11
08:13

73,80 EUR
72,86 EUR
82,02 USD
73,36 EUR
82,27 USD

72,60 EUR
72,86 EUR
72,88 EUR

0,02
0,00
42,16
0,00
0,01

0,00
0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33021863
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9465563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17049553
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805260
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805260
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17049554
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345103497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343753

NRG ENERGY INC.

Detaily

18.09.2024 17:19:36

Cena

73,80 EUR

Zména (] 0,90% (0,66)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US6293775085
Symbol NRG
Burza Tradegate
Ména EUR
Sektor Utilities
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 15.089 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 73,72 EUR

(410)
Prodej (Castka) 73,96 EUR
(410)
Oteviraci cena 73,14 EUR
Max 73,80 EUR
Min 72,76 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 73,14 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym 73,57233
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 219
Obchodovany objem 16.112,34
Pocet obchodt 5
Posledni zobchodovany 14
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r

Vykonn. +23,97% +99,29% +103,96%
(%)
Vykonn. +14,14  +36,44  +37,28
(abs.)
Beta = = =
Volatilita 38,84 32,00 32,52
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

2024

72,72 EUR (253
73,08 EUR (305
72,76 EUR (949
58,65 EUR (802
80,80 EUR (28.05.2024
45,95 EUR (15.01.2024
80,80 EUR (28.05.2024
35,30 EUR (02.10.2023

T = — — — O
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NRG ENERGY INC.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spoleénosti Profil spoleénosti

-:: NRG Energy, Inc. engages in the production, sale, and distribution of energy and energy
~n services. It operates through the following segments: Generation, Retail, and Corporate.

The Generation segment includes all power plant activities, domestic and international, as
well as renewables. The Retail segment includes mass customers and business solutions,
and other distributed and reliability products. The Corporate segment includes residential
solar and electric vehicle services. The company was founded in 1989 and is headquartered

Kontakty
NRG ENERGY INC.

910 Louisiana Street - 77002 Houston
Telefon:+1-713-537-3000
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: NRG ENERGY INC.

in Houston, TX.

Clenové predstavenstva

Alexander
Pourbaix

Alexandra
Pruner

Anne
Schaumburg

Antonio Carrillo
Rule

E. Abraham
Elisabeth
Donohue
Heather Cox
Kevin Howell
Marcie Zlotnik
Marwan Fawaz
Matthew Carter
Paul Hobby
Larry Coben
Brian Curci
Bruce Chung
Chris Moser
Elizabeth

Killinger

Michael
Bramnick

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US6293775085-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS6293775085
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